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	List of Participants
	



	Country
	Name
	Position
	Organization
	e-mail
	Presentation/Input

	Romania-Bucharest
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Gabriella Pásztor
	State Secretary
	Ministry of Education and Research
	pasztor@medu.edu.ro
	Welcome, The state of environmental/ESD education in Romania

	 
	Ms. Alina Moisescu
	General Inspector
	Pre-University Education Department, Ministry of Education and Research
	alina.moisescu@medu.edu.ro
alinamilenamoisescu@yahoo.com
	Welcome

	 
	Ms. Miruna Ralea
	Project Manager
	Danube Box, MaiMultVerde
	miruna@maimultverde.ro
	The Danube Box in Romania

	 
	Mr. Razvan Marcu
	Executive Director
	Environmental NGO «ECOSENS »
	macc@b.astral.ro
	

	 
	Ms. Dana Caratas
	Coordinator Comunicare
	WWF -  The Danube-Carpathian Education Programme
	dcaratas@wwfdcp.ro
	The Danube-Carpathian education initiative and training materials
 

	 
	Ms. Ioana Busila
	Marketing  Officer
	WWF -  The Danube-Carpathian Education Programme
	ibusila@wwfdcp.ro
	

	 
	Ms. Adriana Craciun
	National Coordinator GEF-SGP for Romania
	United Nations Development Programme (UNDP) - Romania
	adriana.craciun@undp.org
	GreenPack 


	
	Mr. Lucian Ionescu
	Director of the Coutrny Office
	Regional Environmental Center – Romania (REC)
	lucian.ionescu@recromania.ro
	Green Pack

	 
	Mr. Istvan Sido
	Executive Director
	Association "Pro  Carpathian Convention"
	istvan_sido@yahoo.com


	 

	 
	Ms. Eliza Teodorescu
	President
	Climate Action Network Romania
	eliza.teodorescu@rac-ro.ngo.ro
	Climate Action Network Romania RAC-RO


	 
	Ms. Ioana Ciuta
	Vice-President
	Climate Action Network Romania
	ioana.ciuta@rac-ro.ngo.ro

	Environmental education regarding to the climate change in Romania

	 
	Ms. Dana Radler 
	Projects Office
	British Council
	Dana.Radler@britishcouncil.ro
	 Could not make it, but will remain part of the network

	
	Mr. Emilian Burdusel
	Director
	UNESCO Pro Natura Ecological Club
	emil@pronatura.ro 


	

	Romania 
	
	
	
	
	 

	Cluj-Napoca
	Ms. Maria Toth
	Head
	Environmental Organization HERO, Educational Department
	herototh@cluj.astral.ro
	 

	Tg Mures


	Ms. Erzsebet Hajdu   
	Environmental Education contact,

science instructor
	NGO Focus Eco Centre, 

Liceul Pedagogic "Mihai Eminescu"
	e.hajdu@yahoo.com
	 

	Gheorgheni


	Ms. Ildiko Bajko
	President
	AMOEBA Eco Center, Colegiul Tehnic Batthyany Ignac Gheorgheni
	amoeba@hr.astral.ro
	 

	Cluj-Napoca
	Mr. Horatiu Popa
	President
	Asociatia Ecouri Verzi (Green Echoes Association)
	popaehoratiu@yahoo.com
	

	Brasov
	Ms. Marcela Sirbu
	Biology teacher
	 George Moroianu High School
	marci_sirbu@yahoo.com 
	

	Hungary
	Mr. Attila Varga
	Senior Researcher

Focal Point
	Hungarian Institute for Education research and Development

Environment and School Initiatives (ENSI)
	vargaa@oki.hu
	CASALEN, ENSI

	Poland
	Ms. Ilona Morżoł
	DESD Coordinator 
	Polish National Commission for UNESCO
	i.morzol@unesco.pl
	 Please, send her the materials to put on the web-page

	Ukraine
	Mr. Sergiy Stepanenko 
	Rector, OSEU

Head of    Commission 

ESD Focal Point
	Odessa State Environmental University 

Ministry’s Commission of Environmental Education
	rector@ogmi.farlep.odessa.ua
	 The state of Education for Sustainable Development in Ukraine

	Czech Republic
	Mr. Thomas Kazmierski -   
	Head
	Department of Environmental Education, Ministry of Environment 
	Tomas_Kazmierski@env.cz
	 

	 
	Mr. Jiří Kulich  
	Head 
	Centre of Environmental Education SEVER 
	sever@ecn.cz 
	Czech national experience with ecological education networks and teaching tools 

	Serbia
	Mr. Miroslav Tadic 
	Advisor
	Ministry of Environmental Protection   
	miroslav.tadic@ekoserb.sr.gov.yu
	Education for Sustainable Development in Serbia

	Slovakia
	Mr. Hubert Hilbert
	President
	Committee for Sustainable Development
	 hilbert@slovanet.sk
	Action plan  of education for sustainable development in school in Slovakia 

	Austria
	Ms. Tamara Mitrofanenko
	Consultant

Project  manager
	United Nations Environment Programme, Regional Office for Europe (UNEP ROE)  Vienna


	Tamara.Mitrofanenko@unvienna.org
tomamit@gmail.com

	The UNEP Carpathian Environmental Education network and teachers’ training tour

	
	Mr. Pier Carlo Sandei
	Associate Programme Officer
	United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP ROE) Vienna


	PierCarlo.Sandei@unvienna.org


	The Carpathian Convention and Mountain Partnership

	
	Mr. Danut Gitan
	Director
	Training and Innovation Centre for Development in the Carpathians
	dangatan@cefidec.ro
cefidec@warpnet.ro
	The Centre of Carpathian Educarion

	
	Mr, Radu Rey
	President
	Romanian Mountain Forum
	radurey@yahoo.com
	Carpathian Mountain educational program, with the Ministry of Agriculture
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